

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.11

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3921/2016

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX -6

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Only IA No. 128315/2018 (APPLICATION FOR DETAGGING) in CA 11278 of 2016 to be listed )

WITH

C.A. No. 11278/2016 (III)

(Only IA for Detagging in CA. 11278 of 2016 is to be listed.

IA No. 128315/2018 - APPLICATION FOR TAGGING/DETAGGING)

Date : 26-07-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sheema Taqvi, Adv.

Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR

Mr. Anmol Tayal, Adv.

Mr. S. Vinay Ratnakar, Adv.

Mr. Nawab Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matters are adjourned for four weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER